Document Engarde
22.12.2017 15:10:39

Poules, round no 1

Pouleno 1 0:00

PYBAI Mapuna
KOUYETKOBA Mapis
YIKAJI Jliza
HAVYMEHKO [lapuna
BABEHKO Bnaga
ITOHIEJIFO3HA Katepuna
BYPAKOBA Brnaancnasa
KOMAPOBA Ipuna
KOPOTYEHKO Bikropis
CMHUPHOBA Mapis
TYJIBYEBCBKA Amxenika
®OMIHA Kapina
HIEINKIHA Banepis
BYPEAH 3nara
€BCIOKOBA Taicis
IBAHOBA Beponika

Bceykpainckuit TypHip CHIBHIIINX (eXTyBaJIbHHUKIB

MUKOJIAIB
KUIB
MUKOJIAIB
YEPKACHU
MUKOJIAIB
BUIINHEBE
MUKOJIAIB
HETIIINH
MUKOJIAIB
MUKOJIAIB
MMKOJIAIB
HETIIINH
KUIB
MUKOJIAIB
MMKOJIAIB
KUIB

"JIITA 10 - 13" 3 dhexTyBaHHS HaMTabIIX
cepe niBuar 2006 - 2007 p.H.
M. Kuis 15.12.2017 p.
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V/IM
14/15
4/15
3/15
5/15
13/15
13/15
4/15
6/15
9/15
10/15
8/15
7/15
13/15
6/15
3/15
2/15

ind.

-15
-16
12
21

-6
32
-11
-35
-30

Hranking
58 1
30 13
30 14
26 11
54 4
58 2
36 12
32 10
46 6
49 5
44 7
35 8
57 3
35 9
17 15
25 16
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Bceykpainckuit TypHip CHIBHIIINX (eXTyBaJIbHHUKIB

"JIITA 10 - 13" 3 dhexTyBaHHS HaMTabIIX

Fencers still in competition (ordered by ranking)
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name and first name

PYBAU Mapuna
I[NOHIEJIFO3HA Karepuna
HITEIKIHA Banepis
BABEHKO Bnana
CMHPHOBA Mapis
KOPOTYEHKO Bikropis
TYJIBYEBCBKA Amxenika
OOMIHA Kapina
BYPBAH 3nara
KOMAPOBA Ipuna
HAYMEHKO [Hdapuna
BYPAKOBA Bnagucinasa
KOYETKOBA Mapis
YIKAJI Jliza
€BCIOKOBA Taicis
IBAHOBA Beponika

d.o.b.

2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2006
2007

lic.
o
o
II
Iro
o
o
Iro
Iro
o
o
o/p
Iro
o/p
o
IIro
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cepe niBuar 2006 - 2007 p.H.

M. Kuis 15.12.2017 p.

State

MMKOJIAIB
BUINHEBE
KUIB
MUKOJIAIB
MMKOJIAIB
MMKOJIAIB
MUKOJIAIB
HETININH
MMKOJIAIB
HETIIIWH
YEPKACH
MUKOJIAIB
KUIB
MMKOJIAIB
MUKOJIAIB
KUIB

club

CJIIOCILIOP
MOH
JIMHAMOBEIIb
CIIAPTAK
CJIIOCILIOP
CJIIOCILIOP
CJIIOCILIOP

CJIIOCLLOP

KJIIOCIII-2
CJIIOCILIOP
BEPILIMHA
CJIIOCILIOP
CJIIOCILIOP
JIMHAMOBEIIb

FIE licence

nikap,Inikap
Maxcumenko, Typ
Oo6oneHcpKHii,PackocoB
am,Kynaupkuit,'oBopoBa
nikap,Inikap

SIBKyH

Inikap,nikap
Hucapyx,lItyp6adbina
SIBKyH
[Mucapyxk,llTyp6abina
Tapacenko

SIBKyH

[anoniHikoB

SIBKyH

SIBKyH

Jpanuk



